

C.N.R.-WBBD16-020588-2021

03/06/2024

Record was not put up on the date fixed due to Summer Vacation (27.05.24 to 01.06.24).

Record is Put up today.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar due to sad demise of the Ld Advocate

Ashim Roy Chowdhary.

None moves. No adverse order passed.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix- 03.04.25 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159